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Número D.N.I. ou Eq. Datos Persoais Ámbito Perfil Prof. Puntuación Discap. 

1 33330104E RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO, SANTIAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    50   

2 33540293Z LOMBARDIA FERNANDEZ, CAMILO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    50   

3 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO OUTROS    40   

4 33995938Y BASANTA BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    35,4   

5 76581098E GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    26   

6 76573791Y PARDO VUELTA , MARIA JOSEFA LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    25,6   

7 33537138X DIGON QUIROGA, JAVIER LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    25,4   

8 44456193E PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO LUGO OUTROS    23,2   

9 33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    22,6   

10 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    16   

11 32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    13,2   

12 33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    13,2   

13 33547929Z VILLAR GANDOY, ADRIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

14 33538316S BECERRA DEIROS, LUIS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

15 33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

16 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

17 76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

18 34275589T LOPEZ GONZALEZ, HECTOR LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

19 33826758Z LOPEZ MUIÑA, CARLOS ANTONIO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

20 34281891T LOPEZ TOIMIL, ADRIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

21 32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL LUGO OUTROS    9,6   
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22 36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE LUGO OUTROS    6,4   

23 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN LUGO OUTROS    5,6   

24 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO LUGO OUTROS    4,8   

25 35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER LUGO  OUTROS    3,2   

26 71505547L BLANCO DOMINGUEZ, SUSANA LUGO  OUTROS    1,8   

27 44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL LUGO  OUTROS    0   

28 32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL LUGO OUTROS    0   

29 79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL LUGO  OUTROS    0   

30 78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL LUGO  OUTROS    0   

31 76418513R YAÑEZ RIOS, LEOPOLDO LUGO OUTROS    0   

32 79326416Z ALONSO TRESANCOS, MARINA ISABEL LUGO OUTROS    0   

33 44843416V BELLO BUGALLO, JOSE MARIA LUGO  OUTROS    0   

34 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA LUGO  OUTROS    0   

35 45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO LUGO OUTROS    0   

36 47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN LUGO OUTROS    0   

37 44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA LUGO  OUTROS    0   
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32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO OUTROS    40   

32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO LUGO OUTROS    4,8   

32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    13,2   

32704855M LOPEZ RICO, VICTOR MANUEL LUGO OUTROS    9,6   

32706081N PICO TRINIDAD, DANIEL LUGO OUTROS    0   

33330104E RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO, SANTIAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    50   

33537138X DIGON QUIROGA, JAVIER LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    25,4   

33537883L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    13,2   

33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    16   

33538316S BECERRA DEIROS, LUIS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

33540293Z LOMBARDIA FERNANDEZ, CAMILO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    50   

33547929Z VILLAR GANDOY, ADRIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    22,6   

33549876Y GONZALEZ VILELA, MIGUEL LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    11,2   

33826758Z LOPEZ MUIÑA, CARLOS ANTONIO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

33995938Y BASANTA BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    35,4   

34275589T LOPEZ GONZALEZ, HECTOR LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

34281891T LOPEZ TOIMIL, ADRIAN LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER LUGO  OUTROS    3,2   

36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE LUGO OUTROS    6,4   
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44456193E PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO LUGO OUTROS    23,2   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL LUGO  OUTROS    0   

44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA LUGO  OUTROS    0   

44843416V BELLO BUGALLO, JOSE MARIA LUGO  OUTROS    0   

45468812C BUJ REY, PABLO LUGO OUTROS    0   

47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN LUGO OUTROS    0   

53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA LUGO  OUTROS    0   

71505547L BLANCO DOMINGUEZ, SUSANA LUGO  OUTROS    1,8   

76418513R YAÑEZ RIOS, LEOPOLDO LUGO OUTROS    0   

76573791Y PARDO VUELTA , MARIA JOSEFA LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    25,6   

76581098E GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    26   

76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO LUGO (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS    10   

76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN LUGO OUTROS    5,6   

78786951Z SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL LUGO  OUTROS    0   

79326416Z ALONSO TRESANCOS, MARINA ISABEL LUGO OUTROS    0   

79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL LUGO  OUTROS    0   
 


